Statement of Compliance

Product Security and Telecommunications Infrastructure Act 2022. The Product Security and Telecommunications Infrastructure Regulations 2023

Compliance statement No:

	Joinphance Sta		
	YE00001SLK		Issue No:2
Product details:			
Yale Linus L1 (ASL-06)			
Name and address of ea	ıch Manufactureı	of the produ	ıct.
Name: ASSA ABLOY L	TD.		ortobello Works, School enhall, WV13 3PW
Insert Logo Here:	Yale		
Where applicable, name	and contact add	dress of the A	authorised representative
Name:		Address:	1
Insert Logo Here:			
	Name and address of ear Name: ASSA ABLOY LT Insert Logo Here: Where applicable, name Name:	Product details: Yale Linus L1 (ASL-06) Name and address of each Manufacturer Name: ASSA ABLOY LTD. Insert Logo Here: Yale Where applicable, name and contact add Name:	Product details: Yale Linus L1 (ASL-06) Name and address of each Manufacturer of the product o

- c. I declare that this statement of compliance has been prepared on behalf of the manufacturer(s) of the product as named in section a and b above.
- d. I declare that the above product complies with the following as referenced in The Product Security and Telecommunications Infrastructure Regulations 2023.

The applicable security requirements in Schedule 1

e.	he defined support period for the product:			
	4 Years from 1st January 2024			
f.	Signature, name and function of signatory			
	Signature:			
	Name: Richard Bromley			
	Function of the signatory: VP, CTO and Head of Residential			
g.	Place and date of issue of the statement of compliance.			
	Place and Date of Issue: Willenhall, 28th March 2024			